EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 41000-207321

Description: Application of long line pavement markings on various routes, Allegan, Barry, lonia, Kent, Lake,
Mason, Mecosta, Montcalm, Newaygo, Oceana and Ottawa Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 38082-207337

Description: Application of long line pavement markings on various routes, Clinton, Eaton, Hillsdale, Ingham,
Monroe, Lenawee, Jackson, Washtenaw and Livingston Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 82194-208932

Description: Bridge removal, barrier wall installation at existing abutments and sign cantilever installation on |-
75 under Gilroy Street in the city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
02239 F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL Ph: (773)444-3474
Fax: (777)693-0064
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 41029-212534

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including healer sealer, replacement of expansion joint, realignment of
bearings and installation of pavement relief joints on 44th Street over 1-196 and M-37 over Nash
Creek, Kent County.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 33171-212647

Description: 0.30 mi of concrete pavement, concrete curb and gutter, sewer, drainage, steel piles, steel sheet
piling, guardrail, pavement markings and bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement
of US-127 southbound ramp over the ramp to 1-496 Westbound (Ramp W) with 48 inch continuous
steel plate girders and removal and replacement of the ramp from 1-496 Eastbound over US-127
Northbound (Ramp V) with 38 inch continuous steel plate girders, Ingham County. This is a pilot
project PDF. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty and a
2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236
Fax: (231)845-0422
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07943 The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH Ph: (330)478-2151

Fax: (330)478-2122
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

006 Contract ID: 11013-208059

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes epoxy overlay, concrete deck patching, curb and fascia repairs,
substructure and slope paving repairs, temporary supports, expansion joint repairs and gland
replacement, pressure relief joints and approach work on 1-94BL (Main Street) over Morrison
Channel and Industrial Avenue in the city of St. Joseph, Berrien County. This project includes a 5
year epoxy overlay performance warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 70000-212673

Description: 0.02 mi of traffic signal removal, curb ramps and signing on North 5th Street at Washington Avenue
in the city of Grand Haven, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small
Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to
bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml Ph: (616)877-4000
Fax: (616)877-4096
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Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

008 Contract ID: 69000-205338

Description: 1.05 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate base, signing
and pavement markings on County Road 612 from Old County Road 612 to Eagle Point Drive,

Montmorency County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00987

01953

03727

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 81000-205675

Description: 2.49 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on Grove Road
from Harris Road to Bridge Road and LeForge Road from Clark Road to Geddes Road,
Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 49000-206156

Description: 2.05 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulder aggregate and pavement
markings on McKelvey Road from M-117 to Krause Road and Hiawatha Trail west of M-117,
Mackinac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 39000-211876

Description: Installation of emergency vehicle signal pre-emption at 20 signals on various routes, Kalamazoo
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00420

01403

03303

04595

Vendor

Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Wyoming, MI

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D V T Electric, Inc. - Wyoming, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)453-2108
(616)453-5729
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(616)538-0039
(616)538-1752

Page: 11 of 61



e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

012 Contract ID: 08000-209766

Description: 0.76 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and ramps, adjust drainage
structure cover and pavement markings on Michigan Avenue from State Road to Woodlawn
Avenue and Woodlawn Avenue from Broadway Street to Michigan Avenue in the city of Hastings,

Barry County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

08551

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
(616)451-3200
(616)454-0435
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 013

Contract ID: 25000-207635

Description: 0.86 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
signing and pavement markings on Morrish Road from Miller Road to Bristol Road in the city of

Swartz Creek, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00656

00745

03727

05184

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 55000-205481

Description: 3.20 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on 29 Road
(Snow Road) from east of County Road 577 to P-1 Lane, Menominee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 41000-205548

Description: 2.08 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, drainage,
guardrail, and pavement markings on Wilson Avenue from the south city limit of Grandville to
Rivertown Parkway and on Chicago Drive from Wilson Avenue northeasterly to the east city limit of
Grandville in the city of Grandville, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)451-3200

Fax: (616)454-0435
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 17000-210967

Description: 1.59 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk ramps and pavement
markings on Portage Avenue West from East Easterday Avenue to Osborn Boulevard in the city of
Sault Ste. Marie, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/3/2022 9:55 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 39000-206298

Description: 1.30 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, guardrail replacement and pavement
marking on Barney Road from Nichols Road to Douglas Avenue, Kalamazoo County. Thisis a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00436

00529

02262

02748

02946

03276

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Mi

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 10032-132466

Description: 110.00 mi of delineator removal and installation on US-31 from the south Manistee County line to
the north Grand Traverse County line, M-115 from M-22 to US-31 and M-37 from Peninsula Drive
to the end of route up the Old Mission Peninsula, Manistee, Benzie and Grand Traverse Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, M Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 50111-212568

Description: Intelligent transportation system equipment upgrades on various routes, Livingston, Macomb,
Monroe, Oakland, St. Clair and Wayne Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)232-2457
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EMDOT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 52043-205023

Description: Device modernization includes addition of cameras, sensors, and remote power strips at ESS and
DMS locations along various routes, Alger, Baraga, Chippewa, Delta, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron,
Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee, Ontonagon and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 03021-200137

Description: 5.15 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, cold milling and resurfacing, culvert replacement,
guardrail and pavement markings on M-89 from west of 58th Street to I-196 east in the city of
Fennville, Allegan County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03665 Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml Ph: (269)751-5158

Fax: (269)751-8994
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 58033-213444

Description: High load hit repairs includes beam replacement, partial deck replacement, railing replacement,
steel repairs, heat straightening and cleaning and coating of structural steel on Milwaukee Road
over US-23, Monroe County.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, MI Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 18033-211075

Description: Interior lighting upgrades and site exterior lighting replacement on US-127 at the Clare Welcome
Center, Clare County.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
06643 McKerchie Enterprises, Inc. - Clio, Ml Ph: (810)686-7337
Fax: (810)686-0888
07610 County Line Power, LLC - Hope, Ml Ph: (989)600-7808
Fax:
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/3/2022 9:55 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 024

Contract ID: 82195-210217

Description: Bridge rehabilitation on 20 structures including concrete deck and barrier patching, substructure
repair, slope paving repair, end header replacement, expansion joint replacement and repair, steel
repairs, heat straightening, bearing realignment and replacement, temporary supports, epoxy
overlay, healer sealer, resealing end joints, partial painting and approach work on I-75, 1-94, 1-96,
and M-10 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 5 year epoxy overlay
performance warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

02239

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(773)444-3474
(777)693-0064
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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4( 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 16092-214266

Description: 3.79 mi of overband crack fill, single course chip seal with fog seal and pavement markings on I-75
from north of Riggsville Road northerly to south of Levering Road, Cheboygan County. This
project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 49025-201956

Description: 56.67 mi of freeway signing upgrades, overhead sign structures, guardrails and install delineators
along 1-75 from the north city limits of St. Ignace to the south city limits of Sault Ste. Marie,
Mackinac and Chippewa Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 47000-211177

Description: 32.13 lane mi of hot mix asphalt crack sealing, Livingston, Washtenaw, Monroe and Lenawee

Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
03564

04582

05827

07403

Vendor

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(517)962-4261
(517)513-8065
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 41042-210817

Description: 1.03 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramp improvements and
pavement markings on 1-196 BS from Burlingame Avenue easterly to Clyde Park Avenue and
sidewalk ramp improvements along M-11 from Church Avenue easterly to US-131 in the cities of
Grandville, Grand Rapids and Wyoming, Kent County. This project includes a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 029

Contract ID: 50000-211723

Description: Traffic signal modernization, intersection widening, drainage improvements, concrete curb and
gutter, sidewalk and ramp upgrades and pavement markings on M-19 at 27 Mile Road in the
village of New Haven, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency and Trunkline combination project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
01177

02089

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Sawyer Services, Inc. - Chesterfield, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(586)646-5181

(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)232-2457
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 69023-207327

Description: Application of special pavement markings and symbols, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Benzie,
Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Manistee,
Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford
Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 74032-202642

Description: Non-freeway signing upgrade on M-19 and M-90 in the cities of Brown City, Croswell and
Sandusky, Huron and Sanilac Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 32000-212147

Description: 7.72 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Atwater Road from M-53 east to the west village limits of the village of Ubly, Huron
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 33000-205865

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete sidewalk and ramps, storm sewer and
pavement markings on Waverly Road from Holmes Road to Jolly Road in the city of Lansing,

Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00441

00529

01682

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, MI

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 77000-205146

Description: 12.94 mi of single chip and fog seal, hot mix asphalt shoulder widening with milled corrugations
and pavement markings on Kilgore Road from Lapeer Road north to Metcalf Road and from south
of Mericle Road to south of Beard Road and Yale Road from the Yale city limits to east of Duce
Road, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Mi Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 73000-205662

Description: 0.67 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, storm sewer, pavement repairs, concrete curb and
gutter, ramps, sidewalk, signing and pavement markings on Holland Avenue from Woodbridge
Street to Hamilton Street and on Remington Street from Water Street to Washington Avenue (M-

13) in the city of Saginaw, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00441

00656

01282

01399

01415

02985

05162

08046

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flint, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(810)659-7565
(810)659-7150
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

036 Contract ID: 24000-208199

Description: 0.48 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk
ramps and pavement markings on State Street from Howard Street to Kalamazoo Avenue in the

city of Petoskey, Emmet County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00987

01953

02946

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 037

Contract ID: 33000-205863

Description: 0.53 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, sanitary and storm
sewer and pavement markings on Pennsylvania Avenue from Mt. Hope Avenue to Health Care

Court in the city of Lansing, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00441

00529

00616

01682

05162

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)857-3700
(517)857-3985
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 63000-207325

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Oakland, Wayne, and Macomb
Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 039

Contract ID: 53000-208204

Description: 0.40 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, water main,
signing and pavement markings on Washington Avenue from Fourth Street to Water Street and on
Water Street from Washington Avenue to Madison Street in the city of Ludington, Mason County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00356

01272

01682

02946

03582

05076

06627

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Wadel Stabilization, Inc. - Hart, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)873-4006
(231)873-7300
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(231)873-5081
(231)873-2889
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(231)728-9344
(231)726-2060
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Report vl

Call Number: 040

Contract ID: 73000-205716

Description: 1.44 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on Kochville Road from Michigan Road to Westervelt Road, Saginaw County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00441

00588

00656

00745

01399

01415

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, MI

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 41000-211785

Description: Installation of countdown pedestrian signals on various routes at 40 intersections, Kent County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00420

01403

03303

03515

04595

Vendor

Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Wyoming, MI

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

D V T Electric, Inc. - Wyoming, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)453-2108
(616)453-5729
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)232-2457
(616)538-0039
(616)538-1752
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EM OT 3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 50000-211897

Description: 0.15 mi of concrete sidewalk and ramps, aluminum pedestals, rectangular rapid flashing beacons,
signing and pavement markings on Stephens Road from Ridgecroft Avenue to 1-94 in the city of
Eastpointe, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small Business Program
project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime
contractor.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02089 Sawyer Services, Inc. - Chesterfield, Ml Ph: (586)646-5181
Fax:
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
07228 JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (734)363-7227

Fax: (313)344-7455
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Report vl

Call Number: 043

Contract ID: 77000-207707

Description: Bridge reconstruction with prefabricated steel truss and approach work on Gratiot Avenue over

Belle River, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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Report v1

Call Number: 044

Contract ID: 82000-212233

Description: 0.10 mi of culvert replacement including hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete box culvert, storm
sewer and pavement markings on Vining Road at Blakely Drain north of Prescott Street to the
south of Pennsylvania Road, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00550

00929

02985

05336

06366

06862

07130

07181

07550

07604

08208

Vendor

V.L.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)979-6020
(586)979-7355
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(734)676-8689
(734)676-9137
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 045

Contract ID: 82000-208975

Description: 0.31 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete box culvert extension, curb and gutter, storm
sewer and pavement markings on Beverly Road east of Merriman Road in the city of Romulus,
Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00550

00929

05336

06366

07130

07181

07604

08208

Vendor

V.L.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)979-6020
(586)979-7355
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 82000-209899

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, curb ramps,
signing and pavement markings on Beck Road from Fellows Creek north to Warren Road, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

047 Contract ID: 82112-208668

Description: Traffic signal modernization and interconnect with Traffic Management Center on various routes at

19 locations in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(313)921-5300
(313)921-5310
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)232-2457

Page: 47 of 61



e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

3/3/2022 9:55 AM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

048 Contract ID: 82000-209893

Description: 1.54 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, signing and
pavement markings on Evergreen Road from Lone Oak Drive northerly to Ford Road (M-153) in

the city of Dearborn, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 25000-207617

Description: 5.08 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, signing and pavement markings on various

routes, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report vl

Call Number: 050

Contract ID: 47000-213269

Description: 1.51 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, signal, signs and pavement markings on Whitmore Lake
Road from south of Maltby Road to Lee Road, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00929

01682

02985

05184

07550

07604

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Mi

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 63000-209472

Description: 0.89 mi of hot mix asphalt cold mill, crush, shape and resurface, concrete curb and gutter, signing
and pavement markings on Decker Road from 14 Mile Road to West Maple Road in the city of
Walled Lake, Oakland County. This project includes a 3 year HMA Local Agency Warranty. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00929

05184

05336

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 41000-210439-2

Description: 0.55 mi of signal upgrades, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, storm sewer, hemispherical
video detection, Opticom GPS system, signing and pavement markings on Eastern Avenue SE
from 36th Street to Ken-O-Sha Drive and from Alger Street to Wealthy Street and Kalamazoo
Avenue at Hall Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Wyoming, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134

Fax: (269)342-2929
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 14000-207177

Description: 0.25 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, sanitary and storm
sewer and pavement markings on O'Keefe Street from York Street to Graham Street, Cass County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438
Fax: (269)684-4466
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 054

Contract ID: 55000-209869

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with approach work on Belgiumtown Road over Little Cedar River
and North N-3 Lane over Little River, Menominee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00014

00179

01183

02285

02526

02946

03134

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

WR Construction LLC - Negaunee, Ml

Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-0510
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(906)362-2371

(262)524-1800
(262)524-1840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Report vl

Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 82000-209888

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps,
signing and pavement markings on Merriman Road from westbound Schoolcraft Road (1-96
Service Drive westbound) northerly to the north of 5 Mile Road, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00891

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 056

Contract ID: 63000-209473

Description: 1.45 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and
ramps, signing and pavement markings on Shiawassee Road from 8 Mile Road (M-102) to Inkster
Road in the city of Southfield, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00891

00929

07181

08208

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(313)491-6688
(248)957-8757
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 21000-207333

Description: Application of special pavement markings on various routes, Alger, Baraga, Chippewa, Houghton,
Keweenaw, Luce, Marquette and Ontonagon Counties.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 82111-214312

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including partial bridge railing and fencing replacement on Chrysler Road

over I-375 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 212

Contract ID: 41000-205545

Description: 0.33 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, storm sewer and
pavement markings on Kinsey Street from Maple Street northwesterly to Main Street in the village

of Caledonia, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00373

01272

01282

01501

01682

02075

02123

02499

02946

03665

05073

05076

05566

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Wadel Stabilization, Inc. - Hart, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Montgomery Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, MI

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(231)873-4006
(231)873-7300
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)902-5885

(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
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Call Number:

212 Contract ID: 41000-205545

Description: 0.33 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, storm sewer and
pavement markings on Kinsey Street from Maple Street northwesterly to Main Street in the village

of Caledonia, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
07780

07852

08156

08551

Vendor

Cutting Edge Excavating, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Kentwood Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)662-9653
(616)669-5442
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
(616)949-5250
(616)949-5497
(616)451-3200
(616)454-0435
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Call Number: 217

Contract ID: 25000-209799

Description: Bridge reconstruction including superstructure replacement with 60 inch steel plate girders and
approach work on Genesee Road over the Flint River, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 04, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

01886

02239

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

07943

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(773)444-3474
(777)693-0064
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(330)478-2151
(330)478-2122
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